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PROPOSED CUT-FILL EXHIBIT

BUNKER 8 WELL PAD

SECTION 29, TOWNSHIP 5 NORTH, RANGE 68 WEST OF THE 6TH P.M.

PROPQOSED PAD DETAILS

Proposed Pad Elev.:

Cut slope ratio:

Fill slope ratio:
Total cut:

Total fill:

Topsoil @ 6” depth:
Well Pad (total):

Production Facility:
Disturbed Area:

NOTES

4984.6°

2.0

2.0

63800+ C.Y.
56600+ C.Y.
7,200+ C.Y.
8.7 Ac.

1.1 Ac.

12.9 Ac.

1. Contour interval =1’

2. No allowance has been made for soil

expansion or compaction.

3. Proposed pad elevation is finish grade, no
allowance has been made for gravel being

placed on pad.

4. Export Volume is based on removal of 6" of
topsoil over the northern half of the proposed
pad outside of existing gravel pit area.

Area of
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PROPOSED CROSS—SECTION EXHIBIT
BUNKER 8 WELL PAD
SECTION 29, TOWNSHIP 5 NORTH, RANGE 68 WEST OF THE 6TH P.M.
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PROPOSED RECLAMATION MAP

BUNKER 8 WELL PAD
SECTION 29, TOWNSHIP 5 NORTH, RANGE 68 WEST OF THE 6TH P.M.
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